
DEPARTMEN T OF GEOGRAPHY 
MAHARSHI DAYAN AN D UN IVERSITY, ROHTAK 

Dated: l I .11 .2022 

N OTICE 

Sub.: Position of vacant seats after I st Counselling for the session 2022-23 in 

Diploma in Remote Sensing and GIS in the Department 

The category wise vacant position of seats in Diploma in Remote Sensing and 
GIS is as follows: 

Sr. No. Category 

I AIO 

2 HOGC 

3 HOGC-EWS 

4 SC 

5 DSC 

6 BC-A 

7 BC-B 

Seats Vacant 

02 

03 

01 

02 

01 

03 

01 

Head 
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